Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4051.113
Tool holder, round

State: 22/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en

AS 4051.113 - Tool holder, round for WS 540

For safe storage of hand-held devices or drinks The tool holder is secured to the desktop.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Technical specifications

Applications

Material
Colour

Supply includes

To fit Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AS 4051.113

For safe storage of hand-held devices or drinks. The tool holder is
secured to the desktop.

Dimensions (W x H x D): 140 x 87 x 200 mm

Holder for hand tools such as cordless screwdrivers, hot-air dryers
or beverage bottles
For hand-held tools up to 80 mm in diameter

Sheet steel
RAL 7016

Tool holder, round
Assembly parts

4051.100
1 pc(s).
0.7 kg

0.9 kg
73269098
EC002778
EC002778

36629090



Features

Product description Hand-held device / beverage holder for attachment to the desktop

© Rittal 2026



