

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4051.113

Tool holder, round

State: 12/05/2026 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4051.113 - Tool holder, round for WS 540

For safe storage of hand-held devices or drinks The tool holder is secured to the desktop.



Features

Model No.	AS 4051.113
Product description	For safe storage of hand-held devices or drinks. The tool holder is secured to the desktop.
Technical specifications	Dimensions (W x H x D): 140 x 87 x 200 mm
Applications	Holder for hand tools such as cordless screwdrivers, hot-air dryers or beverage bottles For hand-held tools up to 80 mm in diameter
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7016
Supply includes	Tool holder, round Assembly parts
To fit Model No.	4051.100
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.7 kg
Gross weight	0.9 kg
Customs tariff number	73269098
ETIM 9	EC002778
ETIM 8	EC002778
ECLASS 8.0	36629090

Features

Product description

Hand-held device / beverage holder for attachment to the desktop